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2025 NINJA® 500 ABS
PARTS LIST
Side Covers/Chain Cover

ITEM NAME

CASE-CHAIN (Ref # 36014)
COVER-TAIL,CNT (Ref # 36043)
COVER-TAIL,LH,M.C.GRAY (Ref # 36043B)
COVER-TAIL,LH,M.M.W.SILVER (Ref # 36043C)
COVER-TAIL,RH,M.C.GRAY (Ref # 36043G)
COVER-TAIL,RH,M.M.W.SILVER (Ref # 36043H)
PAD,50X10X15 (Ref # 39156)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)
GROMMET,20X24X7.5 (Ref # 92071)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92151)
COLLAR,6X8X4.5 (Ref # 92152)
COLLAR,6.5X10X5.9 (Ref # 92152A)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154B)
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

WASHER,5.2X10X1 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,10.4X15.9X0.5 (Ref # 92200A)
NUT (Ref # 92210)

BOLT-FLANGED,5X12 (Ref # 130)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER
36014-0571
36043-0001
36043-0002-51A
36043-0002-63V
36043-0003-51A
36043-0003-63V
39156-2932
92015-1757
92039-0060
92039-0709
92071-0766
92151-1654
92152-2395
92152-2486
92154-1701
92154-4289
92154-4294
92160-1613
92161-0631
92200-2286
92200-2525
92210-0571
130BA0512
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