

2025 NINJA® 500 ABS

PARTS LIST

Side Covers/Chain Cover

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CASE-CHAIN (Ref # 36014)	36014-0571	1
COVER-TAIL,CNT (Ref # 36043)	36043-0001	1
COVER-TAIL,LH,M.C.GRAY (Ref # 36043B)	36043-0002-51A	1
COVER-TAIL,LH,M.M.W.SILVER (Ref # 36043C)	36043-0002-63V	1
COVER-TAIL,RH,M.C.GRAY (Ref # 36043G)	36043-0003-51A	1
COVER-TAIL,RH,M.M.W.SILVER (Ref # 36043H)	36043-0003-63V	1
PAD,50X10X15 (Ref # 39156)	39156-2932	2
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1757	4
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0060	1
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-0709	2
GROMMET,20X24X7.5 (Ref # 92071)	92071-0766	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1654	3
COLLAR,6X8X4.5 (Ref # 92152)	92152-2395	8
COLLAR,6.5X10X5.9 (Ref # 92152A)	92152-2486	3
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-1701	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-4289	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-4294	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1613	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0631	1
WASHER,5.2X10X1 (Ref # 92200)	92200-2286	2
WASHER,10.4X15.9X0.5 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-2525	3
NUT (Ref # 92210)	92210-0571	4
BOLT-FLANGED,5X12 (Ref # 130)	130BA0512	10